
Familiensportsonntage  
2019/2020 

Spiel, Spaß und Bewegung  für Kinder im Alter von 3-12 
Jahren und ihre Familien! 

Bitte bequeme 
 Kleidung + 

Sportschuhe mit 
abriebfester Sohle 

mitbringen. 

EINTRITT 
FREI! 

Termine: 
03.11.2019 
17.11.2019 
01.12.2019 
15.12.2019 
12.01.2020 
26.01.2020 
16.02.2020 
01.03.2020 

Ort: 
Selma- Lagerlöf-
Grundschule  
Zeit: 
15:00-17:00 Uhr 

Termine: 
10.11.2019 
24.11.2019 
08.12.2019 
22.12.2019 
19.01.2020 
09.02.2020 
23.02.2020 

Ort: 
Schule am grünen 
Stadtrand 
Zeit: 
10:00-12:00Uhr 

Kontakt für Rückfragen:  
Marina Bikádi 
: 030 / 93 77 20 52 

Kleinkind- 
angebot 

(0-3 Jahre) 
zusäztlich: 
24.11.2019 
19.01.2020 

Yoga  
zusätzlich:  
10.11.19  
15.12.19  
26.01.20  
23.02.20  
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Angebote 
für Kinder 

von 0-3 Jahre 
zusäztlich: 
24.11.2019 
19.01.2020 

Yoga  
zusätzlich:  
10.11.2019  
15.12.2019  
26.01.2020  
23.02.2020  
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